0678
IT
EN
CodeNumber:
TVTXP868A01-02-04
Series
TVLink RS868
Model number

manufacturer with a different code for each
transmitter. The models available have the
following type codes:
TVTXP868A01 - 1-channel transmitter
TVTXP868A02 - 2-channel transmitter
TVTXP868A04 - 4-channel transmitter
Technical specifications
Carrier frequency 868.3 MHz
Apparent radiated power -3÷ 1dBm
Apparent power of
harmonic products <-54dBm(<4nW)
Modulation FSK
Power supply 3V ± 10%
(lithium battery CR2032)
Consumption when
transmitting 12 mA
- Working temperature - 10°÷ +55°C
EMETTEUR MANUELFR ARTICLE TVTXP868A01-02-04
DESCRIPTION DU PRODUIT
Emetteur en bande UHF avec fréquence
porteuse contrôlée par PLL. Ils sont utilisés
pour l’activation à distance d’appareillages